
Empe

nho

Tipo

Empe

nho

Data
Favor

ecido

CPF /

CNPJ

Licitaç

ão

Tipo

Licitaç

ão

Objeto
Contr

ato

Proce

sso

Empe

nhado

R$

Liquid

ado

R$

Pago

R$

2023N

E0023

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/01/

2023

GERE

NCIA

EXEC

UTIVA

PIRA

CICA

BA

29.97

9.036/

0357-

93

10/20

23

429.8

7

429.8

7

429.8

7

2023N

E0014

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

16/01/

2023

DANI

ELA

CLEM

ENTE

DE

OLIVE

IRA

117.**

*.***-

05

18/20

23

764.7

6

764.7

6

2500.

00

2023N

E0013

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

18/01/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

13/20

23

10051

7.38

10051

7.38

10051

7.38

2023N

E0013

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

18/01/

2023

NUTR

ICEST

A

COM

ERCI

O DE

ALIM

ENTO

S

LTDA

61.79

4.939/

0001-

60

0027/

2022

Pregã

o

Cotaç

ão

Smar

635

05/20

23

661/2

022

63131

2.00

10229

82.72

68108

2.00

2023N

E0013

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/01/

2023

ROBE

RTO

CARR

ER

ME

72.85

4.359/

0001-

37

26/20

23

225.0

0

120.0

0

120.0

0



2023N

E0012

9

Despe

sa

Norm

al

19/01/

2023

RAYA

ESPO

RTES

LTDA

54.40

4.959/

0001-

11

23/20

23

340.0

0

340.0

0

340.0

0

2023N

E0012

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

18/01/

2023

INTE

RINI

PIRA

CICA

BA

MÓVE

IS E

DECO

RAÇÕ

ES

EIREL

I

58.00

9.192/

0001-

87

21/20

23

450.0

0

450.0

0

450.0

0

2023N

E0012

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

18/01/

2023

TONI

NHO

LUBRI

FICA

NTES

EIREL

I

66.56

8.734/

0001-

80

19/20

23

276.2

0

276.2

0

276.2

0

2023N

E0012

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

18/01/

2023

SIMP

LES

CERT

IFICA

DORA

DIGIT

AL

EPP

27.16

0.056/

0001-

60

22/20

23

1296.

00

1296.

00

1296.

00

2023N

E0012

4

Despe

sa

Norm

al

18/01/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

1/202

3

6717.

84

6717.

84

6717.

84



2023N

E0012

3

Despe

sa

Norm

al

17/01/

2023

ROGÉ

RIO

ROM

ERO

110.**

*.***-

14

25/20

23

106.9

0

106.9

0

106.9

0

2023N

E0012

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

17/01/

2023

JOÃO

CARL

OS

SCAR

PA

190.**

*.***-

41

25/20

23

106.9

0

213.8

0

213.8

0

2023N

E0012

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

17/01/

2023

PABL

O

CARA

JOL

DELV

AGE

302.**

*.***-

43

25/20

23

106.9

0

213.8

0

213.8

0

2023N

E0012

0

Despe

sa

Norm

al

16/01/

2023

SGP

SOLU

ÇÕES

EM

GEST

ÃO

PÚBLI

CA

LTDA

29.75

9.932/

0001-

02

42/20

23

3570.

00

3570.

00

3570.

00

2023N

E0011

8

Despe

sa

Norm

al

12/01/

2023

V.S.

CAM

OSSA

E-

COM

MERC

E

LTDA

43.63

9.143/

0001-

50

0020/

2022

Pregã

o

Pregã

o

Prese

ncial

n.º

20/20

22

562/2

022

900.0

0

900.0

0

900.0

0



2023N

E0011

7

Despe

sa

Norm

al

12/01/

2023

ANA

VALÉ

RIA

TONE

LOTT

O -

ME

13.33

1.317/

0001-

52

0028/

2022

Pregã

o

Pregã

o

Prese

ncial

n.º

28/20

22

666/2

022

227.5

2

227.5

2

227.5

2

2023N

E0011

6

Despe

sa

Norm

al

12/01/

2023

BRUN

A

BEZE

RRA

DA

SILVA

ELET

RONI

CA

17.05

5.604/

0001-

38

0028/

2022

Pregã

o

Pregã

o

Prese

ncial

n.º

28/20

22

666/2

022

350.0

0

350.0

0

350.0

0

2023N

E0011

5

Despe

sa

Norm

al

12/01/

2023

GERE

NCIA

EXEC

UTIVA

PIRA

CICA

BA

29.97

9.036/

0357-

93

10/20

23

980.4

7

980.4

7

980.4

7

2023N

E0011

2

Despe

sa

Norm

al

12/01/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

10/20

23

97659

.74

19531

9.48

97659

.74

2023N

E0011

1

Despe

sa

Norm

al

12/01/

2023

PIRA

CICA

BA

CAMA

RA

51.32

7.708/

0001-

92

10/20

23

1529.

42

6117.

68

1529.

42


